
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Neklasifikovaní (70% = 9 Kol)

No.
5

806
29
2

31
14

511
20
69
11
99
27
25
44
33

509
23

419
107
402
39

418
7

10
37

801
28
17
4

12
469
34

Driver
HOFFMANN
HOTZ
JIRÁSEK
BREITENMOSER
GROER
SVOBODA
FRITZ
SLÁDEČKA
KONOPKA
KNOLL
HALEK
KUSÍN
WAGNER
JAKUBÍK
KONOPKA
THOMAS
ERDÉLYI
JANSA
FEKETE
OLIVER
HASLER
PRAGER
BÓDIS
POLÁK
FEKETE
WIDMER
SKALICKÝ
KORMAN
FIEDLER

STRÁNSKÝ
STEFAN
STOLLER

Roman
Benjamin
Aleš
Turi
Norbert
Jiří
K.
Filip
Miro
Jakub
Sascha
Marcel
Kurt
Lubomír
Mato
Lindemann
Tomáš
Martin
Zoltan
Michael
Andreas
Thomas
Kálmán
Michal
Dominik
Walter
Daniel
Peter
Andreas

Jiří
Oschmann
Simon

Nat.
AUT
SUI
CZE
CHE
AUT
CZE
DEU
SVK
SVK
CZE
AUT
CZE
DEU
SVK
SVK
DEU
SVK
CZE
HUN
AUT
AUT
DEU
HUN
CZE
HUN
SUI
CZE
DEU
DEU

CZE
DEU
CHE

Car
PRC- Turbo
ONROAK Ligier JS 53
Praga R1T
PRC - Ford
Ligier Honda
Norma M20FC
Porsche 997 GT2
BMW F13 M6 GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3
BMW Z4 GT3
KTM XBOW GT4
Audi R8 LMS ultra GT3
Lamborghini gallardo R-EX
Ferrari 458 Challenge
Lamborghini Huracan Supertrofeo
Porsche 997 GT3 R
BMW M3 E92 GTR
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Silversting
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Radical SR4
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche GT3 Cup
Lamborghini Galardo Supertrofeo
Porsche 997 GT3
Ligier LMP 3
BMW M3GTR
PRC-Audi-Turbo
PRC-Audi Turbo

Lamborghini Galardo Supertrofeo
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
PRC - Honda

Team
Team Hoffman Roman

Horag Racing
Praga Cars Racing

Team Pedrazza R.Cars Austria

Team Groer Norbert
Autoklub JV Sport Racing Team

Team RS Tuning

Šenkýř Motorsport
ARC Bratislava

Šenkýř Motorsport
Zawotec

K & K Duck Racing v AČR

Reiter Engineering
RPD Racing

ARC Bratislava
Thomas Lindemann

Šenkýr Motorsport

Action Racing mania
F&F Menedzsment Kft.

Oliver Michael

Team Hasler
Thomas Prager

F&F Menedzsment Kft.
Jiří Mičánek

F&F Menedzsment Kft.

Horag Racing
Duck racing

Team Korman Petr

Team Pedrazza R.Cars Austria

Jiří Mičánek

Stefan Oschmann

Team Pedrazza R.Cars Austria

Lps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10

1

Total Tm
25:47.142
25:59.555
26:28.945
27:03.046
27:06.281
27:11.793
27:13.390
27:17.339
27:38.754
27:39.618
25:56.786
26:09.957
26:18.040
26:22.087
26:31.887
26:32.138
26:32.809
27:05.921
27:07.754
27:08.418
27:11.452
27:16.858
27:39.735
27:46.319
27:52.880
28:08.057
28:09.121
26:38.162
26:55.968

3:06.963
42.201

Diff

12.413
41.803

1:15.904
1:19.139
1:24.651
1:26.248
1:30.197
1:51.612
1:52.476

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol
3 Kol

12 Kol
13 Kol

Best Tm
1:57.508
1:58.004
2:00.128
2:03.241
2:03.382
2:03.376
2:01.136
2:01.299
2:03.091
2:03.130
2:08.724
2:06.405
2:06.985
2:07.371
2:07.914
2:07.687
2:07.990
2:10.787
2:10.214
2:10.307
2:12.981
2:10.256
2:13.763
2:11.943
2:14.001
2:13.508
2:13.896
2:03.453
1:58.319

2:22.000

In
4
3
3
6
6
3
2
2
3
3
3
2
7
3
2
2

10
3
9
3

12
3
4
4
4
2
4
8
3

1
0
0

km/h
165,527
164,832
161,917
157,827
157,647
157,655
160,570
160,354
158,020
157,970
151,105
153,877
153,174
152,710
152,062
152,332
151,971
148,721
149,376
149,269
146,268
149,327
145,412
147,418
145,154
145,690
145,268
157,556
164,393

136,977
-
-

Class
D5S+2000
D5S+2000
D5S+2000
D5S+2000
D5S-2000
D5S-2000
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D5S+2000
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D5S-2000
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D5S+2000
D4S-3500
D5S+2000
D5S+2000

D4S+3500
D4S+3500
D5S-2000

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
12.413

Avg. Speed
163,437

Best Lap Tm
1:57.508

Best Speed
165,527

Best Lap by
5 - Roman HOFFMANN

Vytištěno: 11.9.2016 13:46:33

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK : live.miksoftz.cz Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS - PODZIMNÍ CENA
M FIA Zone CE - MM ČR D4 + D5 sprint + CEZ > 2000 ccm

2.Závod/Race

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 13:15:28

Brno 5,403 Km

11.9.2016 13:00


